
 

14 Miles 14 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist
R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 1.8 L 1.0 HARVARD 1.8

R 2.8 ALTON 2.5 R 2.8 ALTON 2.5

R 5.3 RED HILL 3.4 R 5.3 RED HILL 3.4

L 8.7 BRYAN 0.5 L 8.7 BRYAN 0.5

X 9.2 NEWPORT X 9.2 NEWPORT

L 9.2 BRYAN (EAST) 2.3 L 9.2 BRYAN (EAST) 2.3

R 11.5 YALE 2.1 R 11.5 YALE 2.1

R 13.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 13.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4

R 14.0 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 14.0 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT02S1 SAT02S1

 

14 Miles 14 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist
R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0

L 1.0 HARVARD 1.8 L 1.0 HARVARD 1.8

R 2.8 ALTON 2.5 R 2.8 ALTON 2.5

R 5.3 RED HILL 3.4 R 5.3 RED HILL 3.4

L 8.7 BRYAN 0.5 L 8.7 BRYAN 0.5

X 9.2 NEWPORT X 9.2 NEWPORT

L 9.2 BRYAN (EAST) 2.3 L 9.2 BRYAN (EAST) 2.3

R 11.5 YALE 2.1 R 11.5 YALE 2.1

R 13.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 13.6 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4

R 14.0 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 14.0 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT02S1 SAT02S1

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT

TUSTIN

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT

TUSTIN

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

TUSTIN TUSTIN

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S



 
30 Miles 30 Miles

Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist

R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L 1.0 HARVARD 3.9 L 1.0 HARVARD 3.9
R 4.9 UNIVERSITY 0.4 R 4.9 UNIVERSITY 0.4
R 5.3 CAMPUS 1.3 R 5.3 CAMPUS 1.3
R 6.6 VON KARMAN 1.2 R 6.6 VON KARMAN 1.2
L 7.8 MAIN 1.1 L 7.8 MAIN 1.1
R 8.9 RED HILL 4.7 R 8.9 RED HILL 4.7
L 13.6 BRYAN 0.5 L 13.6 BRYAN 0.5
X 14.1 NEWPORT 0.1 X 14.1 NEWPORT 0.1

L 14.2 BRYAN (EAST) 0.9 L 14.2 BRYAN (EAST) 0.9
L 15.1 TUSTIN RANCH 1.9 L 15.1 TUSTIN RANCH 1.9
R 17.0 PORTOLA 5.2 R 17.0 PORTOLA 5.2
R 22.2 PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4 R 22.2 PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4
R 22.6 MODJESKA 0.6 R 22.6 MODJESKA 0.6
R 23.2 IRVINE BLVD. 3.2 R 23.2 IRVINE BLVD. 3.2
L 26.4 YALE 2.6 L 26.4 YALE 2.6

R 29.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 29.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R 29.4 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 29.4 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT02M2 SAT02M2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

TUSTIN

return to Deerfield Park

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S
Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT

TUSTIN

return to Deerfield Park

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS / TOGO'S

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT



 
43 Miles 43 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist
R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L 1.0 HARVARD 4.7 L 1.0 HARVARD 4.7
R 5.7 CALIFORNIA 0.9 R 5.7 CALIFORNIA 0.9
L 6.6 ANTEATER 0.4 L 6.6 ANTEATER 0.4
R 7.0 BONITA CANYON 0.2 R 7.0 BONITA CANYON 0.2
L 7.2 TURTLE RIDGE 0.5 L 7.2 TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
L 7.7 NEWPORT COAST 1.4 L 7.7 NEWPORT COAST 1.4
R 9.1 SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 4.1 R 9.1 SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 4.1
R 13.2 BACK BAY DR 2.3 R 13.2 BACK BAY DR 2.3
L 15.5 EASTBLUFF 0.3 L 15.5 EASTBLUFF 0.3

L 15.8

Bike Trail (before 

JAMBOREE; Cont. 

over bridge; LEFT  

BAYVIEW

0.7 L 15.8

Bike Trail (before 

JAMBOREE; Cont. 

over bridge; LEFT  

BAYVIEW

0.7

R 16.5

EXIT TRAIL AT 2ND 

FORK, CONTINUE 

ON MESA DR.

0.6 R 16.5

EXIT TRAIL AT 2ND 

FORK, CONTINUE 

ON MESA DR.

0.6

R 17.1 BIRCH 1.5 R 17.1 BIRCH 1.5
L 18.6 VON KARMAN 2.7 L 18.6 VON KARMAN 2.7
L 21.3 BARRANCA 0.8 L 21.3 BARRANCA 0.8
R 22.1 RED HILL 3.0 R 22.1 RED HILL 3.0
L 25.1 BRYAN 0.5 L 25.1 BRYAN 0.5
X 25.6 NEWPORT 0.1 X 25.6 NEWPORT 0.1

L 25.7 NEWPORT (NORTH) 4.9 L 25.7 NEWPORT (NORTH) 4.9
R 30.6 CHAPMAN 0.6 R 30.6 CHAPMAN 0.6
R 31.2 JAMBOREE 4.9 R 31.2 JAMBOREE 4.9
L 36.1 IRVINE BL 1.9 L 36.1 IRVINE BL 1.9
R 38.0 YALE 2.5 R 38.0 YALE 2.5
R 40.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 40.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R 40.9 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 40.9 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT02L1 SAT02L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

TUSTIN

return to Deerfield Park

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT

TUSTIN

return to Deerfield Park

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / TOGO'S

Corner BRYAN & NEWPORT


